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Elaine Tan GM_ Office@mail.notes.bank-of-china.com
Sk FERT (BRAEEL) FRAF G131 . - chen.yulian@yahoo.com
K - -
President |Bank of China (M) Bhd Zhang Min ﬂiﬁ ;hu Jn 03-23878101 |03-2161 4240 zhu_jin@mail.notes.bank-of-china.com
X chiasookyee @mail.notes.bank-of-china.com
Rebecca Chia
13
_ — Xiao Jin i i
Blak  |PETHEFIRELERAR e chungyoonmoi@myiche.com.cn
; . ; TR K A 03-2301 3399 xiaojing@my.icbc.com.cn
Vice Industrial and Commercial Bank . . 03-2301 3388 - ;
Presid f Chi M) Bhd Wang Qiang Chung Yoon Moi |03-23013310 wanggiang@my.icbc.com.cn
resident |o ina (M) W jixing@my.icbc.com.cn
Ji Xing
E’J%ﬁ FiZsEiE (BREE) FRAH FH s FH s tianhua5@coscon.com
Vice . T 03-2026 8648 |03-2026 6708 . X
. Cosco (M) Sdn Bhd Henry Tian Henry Tian euniceho@coscon.com
President
Bjak bdeng@chec.bj.cn
- HESE (BRAL) FRAH ¥4 ¥ 8k wacui@chec.bj.cn
\Filce.d CHEC Construction (M) Sdn Bhd |Deng Bo Chen Wei 03-2181 8918 103-21816918 southernpacific@chec.bj.cn
resident wchen@chec.bj.cn
it
_ . S Meng Bo 03-2175 5526
Alak HREAR (BRAEL) FRAF - ‘E.g seanline.chen@huawei.com
; i : JE %= 5 03-2175 5550 |03-2175 5397 .
Vice Huawei Technologies (M) Sdn . mengbo3@huawei.com
President |Bhd Zhou Xin Cheng Hao 03-2175 5523 03-2175 5485 hw.cheng@huawei.com
R 03-2055 0808 ' '
Seanline
Blek . - song.xue@zte.com.cn
, HXGET (BREL) FRAH B R R o o
Vlce_ ZTE (M) Corporation Sdn Bhd Ge Yugiao K 03-2161 9023 03-2161 0685 xia.qing3@zte.com.cn
President
Hlak o 2245
: Iz (BRI BRAH 2 o Nicole Quah keith@gtcgroup.my
\Filr(;iident GTC Travel & Tours Sdn. Bhd. Keith Li e A ik 03-42702299  103-4270 3311 info@gtcgroup.my

Lisa Liang
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8 {E}?fi& HRER (DRAEE) AF IR Chen Qi T 03-8076 6116  03-8076 5207 | .\ o com
Procident |C'CET (M) Corporation Sdn Bhd AP Chen Qingophve 03-8076 6226  |03-8076 6336 y@gmar.
%:FS‘& ':Pgﬂ(EE (E‘l%ﬁﬂ) ERAT =% R S . .
9 Secretary [Sinohydro Corporation (M) Sdn %H’?’? ) . 03-6203 5192  |03-6203 5161 smohydr_o.kl@gman_.com
Ji Xiaoyong Huang Rui huangrui@powerchina-intl.com
General Bhd
RO
Blek A= , - 56281175@qg.com
10 Vice ijEC%%%*mszﬁ K i'}"i‘kof;“angm'”g s 03-2162 8228 |03-2162 8229  |414421516@qq.com
President alaysia berha AJL Yao Jingfeng yjfcrcc@gmail.com
Zhu Fengyuan
Bl FEERETE (HREL HRAR AT Wzafﬂlzjhi an jackwang0819@gmail.com
11 Vice China Railway Engineering Wana Youin %5 i 8aN8  103-7981 1616 |03-7981 8194 {N o 7709929 @16§C0m'
President |Corporation (M) Sdn Bhd 9 ping N g '
Mayingsheng
ZlLISERS B
Vice Hh [ R O s R AL i Wang Xu wang_x@csair.com
12 Secretary |China Southern Airlines Wang Xu X1 E I 03-2163 9977 103-2163 9911 kulddcz@yahoo.com
General Hilda Law
§SYNe HREREARAR MEE MEE : -
13 Treasurer [APAQ Technology Sdn Bhd Charles Yang Charles Yang 03-2856 7771 103-2856 7771 |charlesyzj@gmail.com
i Hh ] R s T B A R A PR PR i . i
14 Committee [China Eastern Airlines Co. Ltd Lu Jing Lu Jing 03-2161 1666 03-2161 2666 lujing@ceair.com
P Je 8 T FR 5 R pE WA FR A A g g]aﬁfg Shuo 03-2283 6289 xiaoyao@bceg.com.my
15 Committee BCEG International (Malaysia) Xiao Yao B 03-2282 7289 03-2284 5289 yangshuo@bceg.com.my

Sdn Bhd

Li Ping

liping@bceg.com.my
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e s = N o yanghonglin.bucg@gmail.com
16 éﬁ% it é%%ﬁg%%tﬁi?ﬂﬂA e gj{’jﬁ I T(%{/jﬁ i 03-2143 2718 03-2143 2717 mamiaomiao@bucg.my
ommittee (M) Sdn ang Honglin ang Honglin mamiaomiaol @yeah.net
Bg o N =
g EPE%HFI\ﬁiﬁBEmﬁA ] e R crbc@crbe.com.my
17 Committee SRSy 2 Huang Xiaojun Huang Xiaojun 03-2166 3795 103-2166 3705 57889968@qq.com
China Road & Bridge Corporation g ) g ) '
s Hp [ 5 5 R PG AT R A 7 - Iv_en@cscecos.com
18 Committee China State Construction I_:]YD En — 03-27142089 |03-27142079 wang_ruiming@cscecos.com
Engineering (M) Sdn Bhd gong_lingjun@cscecos.com
HESCEE R (D) BRA {5 A igingjlu@ccce.com.my
19 HH | China Communications (IR Ni Qingjiu 03-62039011 |03-62039012  |Meiudic@ccec.com.my
Committee c ion C M) Sdn Bhd Ni Qingjiu Jessie Y nigj@ccccltd.cn
onstruction Company (M) Sdn essie Yew kl.management@ccee.com.my
HH o E R B RV A F WEA HEA i i huangbaocai@mccoverseas.my
20 Committee |MCC Overseas (M) Sdn Bhd Huang Baocai Huang Baocai 03-40650111 |03-4065 0121 yangruobing@mcc.net.my
MR £
M d E ML S SR 76 A A Chen Yuyu Chen Yuyu chenyuyu@machipex.com
21 Committee |CMC MACHIPEX Sdn Bhd T-HH T-HH 03-79555495  103-7931 3495 yupeng@machipex.com
Yu Peng Yu Peng
i RS (TRFETE) A A e e ) ) .
22 Committee |China Telecom (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd 173" [7E=23'8 6019-6658883 (03-2276 2968 leoyang@chinatelecomglobal. com
Leo Yang Leo Yang
i (ER 53807687@qg.com
7 B R 2 R AT PR A ) . / qq.
B He Y - .
23 HE CRRC Kuala Lumpur Maintenance |/1#1 e 03-22763626 |43 99763513  |Zhouli@crreckm.com
Committee Sdn.Bhd Zhou Li (=% heyuan@crrcckm.com
n. Xu Zhanglei xuzhanglei@crrcckm.com
HH J& 1T o Ak T T 03-2166 8222 . .
24 Committee |Xiamen Airlines Guo Yuan Guo Yuan 03-2166 8234 kul@xiamenair.com
LRI KB, (B FIRAA . .
M : ZH LY .
. . . . . - - l.inf hoo.
25 Committee Restoran Hong La Qiao (M) Li Yingping Li Yingping 03-2141 0078 |03-2148 8078 camil.info@yahoo.com

Sdn Bhd
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